PA12
TIPO
TYPE Ø INTERNO / INSIDE Ø Ø ESTERNO / OUTSIDE Ø
SCOPPIO (20°C)
BURST (68°F)
ESERCIZIO (20°C)
SERVICE (68°F)
RAGGIO MIN.CURV
MIN. BEND RADIUS PESI / WEIGHTS
PA 12 (mm) (mm) (bar) (bar) (mm) (gr/mt)
TNPA120200X0400 2 4 133 44 20 10
TNPA120250X0400 2,5 4 92 31 20 8
TNPA120300X0500 3 5 100 33 25 13
TNPA120400X0500 4 5 44 15 50 7
TNPA120300X0600 3 6 133 44 30 22
TNPA120400X0600 4 6 80 27 35 16
TNPA120500X0700 5 7 67 22 38 20
TNPA120400X0800 4 8 133 44 40 39
TNPA120500X0800 5 8 92 31 40 32
TNPA120600X0800 6 8 57 19 40 23
TNPA120700X0900 7 9 50 17 55 26
TNPA120600X1000 6 10 100 33 60 52
TNPA120750X1000 7,5 10 57 19 50 36
TNPA120800X1000 8 10 44 15 60 30
TNPA120800X1200 8 12 80 27 60 65
TNPA120900X1200 9 12 57 19 70 51
TNPA121000X1200 10 12 36 12 85 36
TNPA121000X1400 10 14 67 22 80 78
TNPA121200X1400 12 14 31 10 90 42
TNPA121200X1500 12 15 44 15 90 66
TNPA121300X1500 13 15 29 10 95 46
TNPA121300X1600 13 16 41 14 100 71
TNPA121400X1800 14 18 50 17 100 104
TNPA121600X2000 16 20 44 15 130 117
PRESSURE REDUCTION FACTOR TO THE INCREMENT OF THE TEMPERATURE
-40°C 0°C +30°C +40°C +60°C +80°C +110°C +130°C
1 1 0,80 0,60 0,45 0,35 0,25 0,20